
American Home Lending USA 230 S. Buchanan St., Suite A Edwardsville IL 62025 618/659-8500

Jeff Beck jbeck@americanhomelendingusa.com 618/806-2281

Mark R. Warning mwarning@americanhomelendingusa.com 618/558-6505

Cindi Myers cmyers@americanhomelendingusa.com 618/973-3377

* American Portfolio Mortgage 331 Salem Place, Suite 260 Fairview Hts. IL 62208 618/539-5968

Jody Talick jtalick@goapmc.com 618/719-3695

BANK of Edwardsville 4415 Martin Luther King Dr. Alton IL 62002 618/659-6610

Sandy Smith ssmith@4thebank.com 618/606-0632

Matt Kotzamanis mkotzamanis@4thebank.com

BANK of Edwardsville 102 E. Bethalto Blvd. Bethalto IL 62010 618/377-6000

Barry Case bcase@4thebank.com 618/977-3386

Bank of Edwardsville 101 South Morrison Collinsville IL 62234

Dave DeMond bdemond@4thebank.com 618/781-0664

330 West Vandalia Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-0057

John McDole johnmcdole@4thebank.com 618/567-5709

Valerie Dee Schobert vschobert@4thebank.com 618/659-6241

BANK of Edwardsville 3502 Maryville Rd. Granite City IL 62040 618/797-0997

Kent Schmitz kschmitz@4thebank.com 618/830-7246

BANK of Edwardsville 1177 N. Greenmount Rd. O'Fallon IL 62269 618/622-5454

Jason Ashford jashford@4thebank.com 618/973-2971

Bank of Edwardsville 3685 Sullivan Dr. Swansea IL 62226 618/222-1019

Kelli Latinette klatinette@4thebank.com 618/698-1055

Bank of Springfield 2160A South State Route 157 Glen Carbon IL 62034 618/391-4447

Justin Huneke jhuneke@bankwithbos.com 618/514-6001

Tanner Alexander talexander@bankwithbos.com 618/604-6888

Benchmark Home Loans 6526 Godfrey Rd., Suite 400 Godfrey IL 62035 866/448-3874

Nathan Kerpan nathan.kerpan@benchmark.us 618/531-2690

Carrollton Bank 120 Homer Adams Parkway Alton IL 62202 618/467-3011

Teri Patsaros teripatsaros@carrolltonbanking.com

Central Bank of St. Louis 2720 E Grovelin Godfrey IL 62035 618/624-8667

Katie Ottwell Katie.Ottwell@centralbank.net

CNB Bank & Trust 618/465-5656

Craig Gamrath cgamrath@cnbil.com 618/604-6470

Cornerstone Mortgage, Inc. 4969 Benchmark Centre Dr., Suite 300 Swansea IL 62226 618/622-2100

John Meile jmeile@cornerstonemortgage.com 618/973-8286

Mike Vogt mikev@cornerstonemortgage.com 618/304-4598

1st MidAmerica Credit Union 731 E. Bethalto Dr. Bethalto IL 62010 618/258-3168

Gary Hoggatt gary.hoggatt@1stmidamerica.org x1436

Leslie A. Schobernd leslie.schobernd@1stmidamerica.org x1460

1st Mid-America Credit Union 5301 Godfrey Rd. Godfrey IL 62035 618/258-7871

Lisa Smith lisa.smith@1stmidamerica.org

FCB Bank - Collinsville 208 N. Bluff Rd. Collinsville IL 62034 618/343-9096

Tammie Fleming tfleming@fcbbanks.com 618/709-3821
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FCB Bank - Collinsville 800 Beltline Rd. Collinsville IL 62034 618/346-9000

Bruce Cope bcope@fcbbanks.com

Dan Moad dmoad@fcbbanks.com 618/973-5343

FCB Edwardsville Bank 6659 Center Grove Road Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-9090

Richard Coolbaugh rcoolbaugh@fcbbanks.com

Jeanine Murphy jmurphy@fcbbanks.com

David J. Toby dtoby@fcbbanks.com 618/530-0111

FCB Bank - Highland 111 Walnut St., P. O. Box 125 Highland IL 62249 618/651-9090

Wayne Steiner wsteiner@fcbbanks.com 618/792-1293

FCB Bank - Maryville 2729 Maryville Rd., P.O. Box 587 Maryville IL 62062 618/346-9090

Ryan Smith rsmith@fcbbanks.com

FCB Bank - O'Fallon 1501 W. Highway 50 O'Fallon IL 62269 618/622-9090

Tom Reay treay@fcbbanks.com

FCB Bank - Swansea 2610 N. Illinois Swansea IL 62226 618/239-9000

Jeff Burgner jburgner@fcbbanks.com 618/304-5491

Cory Dehler cdehler@fcbbanks.com

Doug Eggemeyer deggemeyer@fcbbanks.com

Debbie Rockwell drockwell@fcbbanks.com

FCB Bank - Troy 504 Edwardsville Rd. Troy IL 62294 618/667-9090

Nathan Hovatter nhovatter@fcbbanks.com

First Clover Leaf Bank 6814 Goshen Road Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-6122

Scott Gruber sgruber@firstcloverleafbank.com

First Clover Leaf Bank 300 St. Louis Street Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-6200

Marc E. Kamp mekamp@firstcloverleafbank.com 618/972-4423

First Clover Leaf Bank 2143 South State Route 157 Edwardsville IL 62025 618/692-9900

Patty Wooff pwooff@firstcloverleafbank.com 618/781-9966

First Clover Leaf Bank 12551 State Route 143, Suite A2 Highland IL 62249 618/882-4251

Ryan Goodwin rgoodwin@firstcloverleafbank.com

First National Bank of Staunton 704 Texas Blvd. Bethalto IL 62010 618/377-9146

Melissa Tarrant mtarrant@fnbstaunton.com

First National Bank of Staunton P. O. 97 Hamel IL 62046 618/633-2265

Brett Bruhn bbruhn@fnbstaunton.com

First National Bank of Staunton 115 S. Elm St. Staunton IL 62088 618/635-2234

Michael Heffren mheffren@fnbstaunton.com

Debbie Hoog dhoog@fnbstaunton.com

Kim Meyer kmeyer@fnbstaunton.com 618/223-9253

First National Bank of Staunton 304 Bargraves Blvd. Troy IL 62294 618/667-9800

Angie Fears afears@fnbstaunton.com 618/792-4311

FirstCo Mortgage Corp. 6659 Center Grove Road Edwardsville IL 62025 618/659-8800

Deborah J. White dwhite@peaknet.net 618/973-7534

FirstCo Mortgage Corp. 1505 West Highway 50 O'Fallon IL 62269 618/624-9800

Mike Edwards medwards@firstcomortgage.com 618/567-6453

Ken Kohlberg kkohlberg@firstcomortgage.com 618/977-0082

GCS Credit Union 4101 State Hwy. 111 Pontoon Beach IL 62040 618/797-7993

James Wing jwing@mygcscu.com Ext. 1488

Marcy Miller mmiller@mygcscu.com Ext. 1495
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Gershman Mortgage 630 Pierce Blvd. O'Fallon IL 62269 618/222-1300

Nancy Williams nwilliams@gershman.com 618/410-4629

Jason Stanfield jstanfield@gershman.com 618/977-7665

Granny 8 Mortgage 4215 S Il Route 159 Ste 2 Glen Carbon IL 62034 636/256-5718

Stanley E. Obrecht Jr. (JR) j_obrecht@granny8.com

Guardian Savings Bank FSB 3800 Nameoki Rd. Granite City IL 62040 618/876-5544

Rachel Friedel rfriedel@bankguardian.com 618/781-4102

Wilson Loch nameoki.office@bankguardian.com

Highlands Residential Mortgage 5 Oak Dr., Suite B Maryville IL 62062 618/288-4700

Dean DeVries ddevries@highlandsmortgage.com 618/709-5105 618/604-3186

Micah Flipsic mflipsic@highlandsmortgage.com 618/521-5319

David Hohe dhohe@highlandsmortgage.com

Jay Jenkins jjenkins@highlandsmortgage.com

John Kroot jkroot@highlandsmortgage.com 618/709-5101 618/616-8628

Ann Langston alangston@highlandsmortgage.com 618/779-0377

Chris Shafer cshafer@highlandsmortgage.com 618/698-9635

Doug Shoemaker dshoemaker@highlandsmortgage.com 618/795-0790

100 E. Clay Street Collinsville IL 62234 618/345-1121

Christine Gibson christine.gibson@homefed24.com

LeaderOne Financial 1324 Troy Rd. Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-4500

Tom Detienne tomdetienne@leader1.com 618/558-8204

2403 Homer Adams Parkway, P O Box 1092 Alton IL 62002 618/462-7000

Sue Cress Sue.Cress@bankliberty.com 618/691-9243

Mortgage Makers 1924 Lebanon Ave. Belleville IL 62221 618/235-4100

Mike Dapkus mdapkus@mortgagem.com 618/235-4100 618/789-1544

Mortgage Makers 2205 B. So. State Rte. 157 Edwardsville IL 62025 618/692-1470

James Barenkamp jbarenkamp@mortgagem.com 618/593-3210

Christopher Brown cbrown@mortgagem.com 618/978-1370

National Bank at Edwardsville 2200 Troy Rd. Edwardsville IL 62025 618/656-5804

Tricia Newton Tnewton@national-bank.com 618/567-0288

New American Funding 2 Club Centre Court, Suite 3 Glen Carbon IL 62034 618/288-7580

Stephen Baack Stephen.baack@nafinc.com 618/792-1795

James Denton James.denton@nafinc.com 618/973-9668

Steve Flowers Steve.flowers@nafinc.com 618/567-7114 

Greg Griffin Greg.griffin@nafinc.com 618/531-8869

Tanner Hurrelbrink Tanner.hurrelbrink@nafinc.com 217/473-8588

New American Funding 2724 A Grovelin, P.O.Box 307 Godfrey IL 62035 618/467-5626

Debbie Higgins Deb.Higgins@nafinc.com 618/325-1927

New American Funding 221 West Pointe Dr., #7 Swansea IL 62226 618/551-0787

Robb Treat robb.treat@nafinc.com 618/304-3961

2375C Homer Adams Parkway Alton IL 62002 618/463-5700

Kim May kimmay@4preferred.com 618/980-2439

Preferred Mortgage Services, Inc. 2245 Pontoon Road Granite City IL 62040 618/931-3300

Dave Anderson dave.anderson777@yahoo.com 618/530-7878

Regions Bank 4800 West Main Street Belleville IL 62223 618/310-3562

Jacinta Stubbs-Smith jacinta.stubbs-smith@regions.com 618/616-5956

Regions Bank 1 Cottonwood Road Glen Carbon IL 62034 618/656-6500

Preferred Mortgage Services, Inc.

Home Federal Savings & Loan Association

Liberty Bank

mailto:nwilliams@gershman.com
mailto:jstanfield@gershman.com
mailto:j_obrecht@granny8.com
mailto:rfriedel@bankguardian.com
mailto:nameoki.office@bankguardian.com
mailto:pwooff@firstcloverleafbank.com
mailto:tomdetienne@leader1.com
mailto:dhohe@highlandsmortgage.com
mailto:jjenkins@highlandsmortgage.com
mailto:mheffren@fnbstaunton.com
mailto:tfleming@fcbbanks.com
mailto:jmurphy@fcbbanks.com
mailto:tiffany.keasler@usbank.com
mailto:christine.gibson@homefed24.com
mailto:tomdetienne@leader1.com
mailto:Sue.Cress@bankliberty.com
mailto:mdapkus@mortgagem.com
mailto:jbarenkamp@mortgagem.com
mailto:cbrown@mortgagem.com
mailto:Tnewton@national-bank.com
mailto:Stephen.baack@nafinc.com
mailto:James.denton@nafinc.com
mailto:Steve.flowers@nafinc.com
mailto:Greg.griffin@nafinc.com
mailto:Tanner.hurrelbrink@nafinc.com
mailto:Deb.Higgins@nafinc.com
mailto:robb.treat@nafinc.com
mailto:kimmay@4preferred.com
mailto:dave.anderson777@yahoo.com
mailto:jacinta.stubbs-smith@regions.com


Jeff Snook Jeff.Snook@regions.com

Scott Credit Union 101 Credit Union Way Edwardsville IL 62025 618/632-1111

Marna Asbury masbury@scu.org Ext. 7120

Shell Community Federal Credit Union 101 Lakin Blvd. Wood River IL 62095 618/254-0605

Timothy Carter tim.carter@shellcu.org

usbank One Airport Plaza Drive Bethalto IL 62010 618/377-2586

Bonnie Coleman bonnie.coleman@usbank.com 618/910-0819

usbank 3601 S. Highway 159 Glen Carbon IL 62034 618/288-3120

Tiffany Keasler tiffany.keasler@usbank.com 907/378-1076

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 3940 Green Mount Crossing Dr. Shiloh IL 62269 618/622-2873

Cherity Freeze cherity.l.freeze@wellsfargo.com 618/622-2877

Shelly Leffler shellyleffler@wellsfargo.com 618/622-2871
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314-754-2620

618/710-8080

618/659-6680

618/659-4155

618/234-5320

618/656-1842

618/659-4170

618/659-6366

618/622-5450

618/222-7710

618/288-4664

800/649-4043

618/467-3012

314/746-4609

618/465-5660

618/622-9701

618/258-6002

618/466-1987

618/346-5753
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618/346-9051

618/656-9045

618/654-8669

618/346-9092

618/622-3140

618/239-3819

618/667-9091

618/656-1712

618/656-0371

618/692-9565

618/882-4316

618/377-9172

618/633-2435

618/635-8423

618/667-9823

618/656-9045

618/622-3545

618/931-3017



618/222-1400

618/876-0988

618/334-4262

618/876-5512

618/288-7815

618/709-5119

618/709-5115

618/345-4145

866/225-2738

618/462-7094

618/235-7781

618/692-1484

618/656-5849

618/467-5630

618/688-4059

618/462-2200

618/797-7978

618/235-6492

618/656-4932



618/381-7120

618/254-3932

618/377-2142

618/551-2800

618/632-2626

866/398-8531

618/632-2626


